
1/4 finals

Women Elite

Results/Résultats

17 8

1 LAURA SMULDERS NED

FRAMANON VALENTINO971

FRAMATHILDE DOUDOUX28

FRAEMMA JOUTEAU06

RUSSVETLANA ADMAKINA74

BRAPRISCILLA ANDREIA STEVAUX
CARNAVAL

93

BRAPAOLA REIS SANTOS78

RUSYAROSLAVA BONDARENKO89

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

18 8

6 SAYA SAKAKIBARA AUS

JPNSAE HATAKEYAMA85

CANDREW MECHIELSEN155

GBRBETHANY SHRIEVER911

LATVINETA PETERSONE212

DENDORTE BALLE221

BOLANNA SARA ROJAS888

SUISASKJA LACK540

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

19 8

3 JUDY BAAUW NED

RUSNATALIA AFREMOVA116

FRACAMILLE MAIRE777

LATVANESA BULDINSKA36

NEDMANON VEENSTRA61

RUSVARVARA OVCHINNIKOVA04

FRACELIA BONNET60

FRAJULIE GUESNET494

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 8

2 MEREL SMULDERS NED

DENSIMONE TETSCHE CHRISTENSEN5

NEDRUBY HUISMAN29

ECUDOMENICA AZUERO156

NZLREBECCA PETCH308

NORMARITA LAKSESVELA71

FRALUCIE LACOSTE154

NZLSARAH WALKER96

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Women Elite

Results/Résultats

9 8

1 LAURA SMULDERS NED

NEDRUBY HUISMAN29

GBRBETHANY SHRIEVER911

JPNSAE HATAKEYAMA85

NEDMEREL SMULDERS2

FRAMATHILDE DOUDOUX28

LATVANESA BULDINSKA36

RUSNATALIA AFREMOVA116

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

6 SAYA SAKAKIBARA AUS

NEDJUDY BAAUW3

FRAMANON VALENTINO971

DENSIMONE TETSCHE CHRISTENSEN5

FRACAMILLE MAIRE777

FRAEMMA JOUTEAU06

CANDREW MECHIELSEN155

ECUDOMENICA AZUERO156

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Women Elite

Results/Résultats

5 8

1 LAURA SMULDERS NED

AUSSAYA SAKAKIBARA6

DENSIMONE TETSCHE CHRISTENSEN5

NEDJUDY BAAUW3

FRAMANON VALENTINO971

NEDRUBY HUISMAN29

JPNSAE HATAKEYAMA85

GBRBETHANY SHRIEVER911

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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